
MEN HWT RESULTS

Men HWT Bench results
# Name Team Weight Bench Points

1 Taylor  Martin Larned 307.0 315.0

2 Jose Alarcon Liberal High USD 480 298.0 300.0

3 Carlos Cordero Pawnee Heights 224.0 295.0

4 Tillman Hartner Clay Centere Tigers 285.0 290.0

5 Kaleb  Hagans Thomas More Prep Marian 230.0 280.0

6 Christian Martinez Larned 310.0 270.0

7 Malik Gavidia Liberal High USD 480 230.0 215.0

8 Paxton Wagner Larned 234.0 215.0

9 Christian Brunner Larned 240.0 200.0

10 Jose  Zapien Fairfield High School 306.0 185.0

11 Ethan  Atherton Thomas More Prep Marian 245.0 175.0

12 Jacob Bauman Fairfield High School 250.0 175.0

Men HWT Squat results
# Name Team Weight Squat Points

1 Tillman Hartner Clay Centere Tigers 285.0 440.0

2 Kaleb  Hagans Thomas More Prep Marian 230.0 405.0

3 Paxton Wagner Larned 234.0 365.0

4 Jose Alarcon Liberal High USD 480 298.0 365.0

5 Malik Gavidia Liberal High USD 480 230.0 315.0

6 Jose  Zapien Fairfield High School 306.0 315.0

7 Jacob Bauman Fairfield High School 250.0 265.0

8 Christian Brunner Larned 240.0 250.0

9 Ethan  Atherton Thomas More Prep Marian 245.0 250.0



# Name Team Weight Squat Points

10 Carlos Cordero Pawnee Heights 224.0 0.0

11 Taylor  Martin Larned 307.0 0.0

12 Christian Martinez Larned 310.0 0.0

Men HWT Clean results
# Name Team Weight Clean Points

1 Kaleb  Hagans Thomas More Prep Marian 230.0 260.0

2 Paxton Wagner Larned 234.0 225.0

3 Malik Gavidia Liberal High USD 480 230.0 205.0

4 Christian Brunner Larned 240.0 200.0

5 Tillman Hartner Clay Centere Tigers 285.0 200.0

6 Ethan  Atherton Thomas More Prep Marian 245.0 185.0

7 Jose Alarcon Liberal High USD 480 298.0 185.0

8 Jose  Zapien Fairfield High School 306.0 175.0

9 Jacob Bauman Fairfield High School 250.0 145.0

10 Carlos Cordero Pawnee Heights 224.0 0.0

11 Taylor  Martin Larned 307.0 0.0

12 Christian Martinez Larned 310.0 0.0

Men HWT Overall results
# Name Team Weight Overall Points

1 Kaleb  Hagans Thomas More Prep Marian 230.0 945.0 10

2 Tillman Hartner Clay Centere Tigers 285.0 930.0 8

3 Jose Alarcon Liberal High USD 480 298.0 850.0 6

4 Paxton Wagner Larned 234.0 805.0 4

5 Malik Gavidia Liberal High USD 480 230.0 735.0 2

6 Jose  Zapien Fairfield High School 306.0 675.0 1

7 Christian Brunner Larned 240.0 650.0 0



# Name Team Weight Overall Points

8 Ethan  Atherton Thomas More Prep Marian 245.0 610.0 0

9 Jacob Bauman Fairfield High School 250.0 585.0 0

10 Taylor  Martin Larned 307.0 315.0 0

11 Carlos Cordero Pawnee Heights 224.0 295.0 0

12 Christian Martinez Larned 310.0 270.0 0


